
SKILLS & MENTORING DASHBOARD  
June – August 2017

RAG Status
 Red: Behind with target    Amber: Nearly achieved target    Green: Target on track

Training  

The breakdown per training category is as follows:

A total of 470 applications were submitted, 18 were cancelled by the Service 
Centre and a total of 12 applications were not supported.

In Category 1 the majority of the course applications were for the Business 
Planning and Development and Marketing your Business courses. In Category 
2 the highest number of applications was for the Rodent Control on Farms 
course whilst in Category 3 we had an increase in the number of applications 
for pesticide related courses compared with Application Window 5.

Category No. of “Approved” Applications

Category 1 – Business Improvement 107

Category 2 – Technical 139

Category 3 – Machinery & Equipment Use 194

TOTAL 440

E-learning

A total of 32 e-learning courses 
are now available on the BOSS 
website and during this period 197 
courses were completed.

PDP
Throughout the duration of the programme a total of 3,172 clients have 
completed a Personal Development Plan. 288 new PDP’s have been created  
in the period June – August 2017. 

Application Statistics for Window 6
The breakdown provided in the chart below shows the number of applications 
supported for clients per age range.
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Number of applications supported per training provider
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Number of clients supported per county

The following chart displays the number of Application Approvals  
per Training Provider.

The following chart displays the number of applications supported per county.

The following chart displays the gender split for supported applications:
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Discussion Topics 

with attending a 
total of 

47
MEETINGS

35
ACTIVE GROUPS

Career options for students

Resilience and time management  Anaerobic Digesters
Combined heat and power technology  Labour exchange

Water Management

Women leaders

Boer Goat meat production

Women & Brexit

Free Range Eggs
Pullet Rearing  Grassland management  Digital Marketing

Adding value to lamb

Entrepreneurship  Animal health & welfare

Poultry Breeding

Organic Dairy  Living off 10  acres  Farmers market

Brainstorming Business

Farm tourism

Dairy Sheep

Pork production

Personal Development Plan

288 DURING THIS PERIOD 
A TOTAL OF 288 PDP’S 
WERE CREATED.

Agrisgôp  

282
MEMBERS



Agri Academy   
The Agri Academy Class of 2017 were announced by Lesley Griffiths 
Cabinet Secretary at a special reception the Royal Welsh Show.

Junior Programme:  Weekend 1

Nant Gwrtheyrn, Llŷ  n Peninsula  
9 – 11 August 2017

Guest speakers and activities included:

• Listening skills, icebreakers and action learning

• Aaron Hughes, business planning for the future

• Assertiveness workshop

• Llyr Jones, Blodyn Aur, making the most of your resources

• Nia Parry, Media Training

• Matthew Jackson, Joint Ventures

• Aled Jones, NFU Cymru, focus on the dairy sector, Brexit  
and young entrants

Exchange   
12 successful applicants were awarded the Management Exchange at 
the Royal Welsh Show. 

The 2017-2018 candidates plan to exchange with Sweden, Ireland, 
Scotland, Austria, Spain, Northern Ireland, Finland, Germany, France and 
The Netherlands. 

Click here to read more about what topics this year’s candidates  
will study.

   Green:  All countries 
visited through the 
Management Exchange 
programme

and

Mentoring   

19
NEW MENTEES APPLIED 

FOR MENTORING

84
MENTEES  

MENTORED 

The Lot 1 Sub Group requested information on whether mentees 
were applying for mentors that are younger or older than themselves. 
The following graphic shows the correlation between mentor and 
mentee ages. 

Correlation between Mentors and Mentees by age
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www.gov.wales/farmingconnect

33

2

8
4

33

1
1

1
1

1
2

2

1

1

8

3

2

3

3

1

1

6

8

7
4

4

1

1

1

1

https://businesswales.gov.wales/farmingconnect/farming-connect-management-exchange-programme-2017

